
2024 秩父オープンジュニアサマー（4B） 12歳以下男子シングルス 本戦

STATUS ID Name Team 1R 2R SF F

楠本 悠太郎

64 64

楠本 悠太郎

63 60

伴野 葵

62 63

楠本 悠太郎

75 76(7)

小坂 泰士

61 63

小坂 泰士

63 62

福原 大河

63 62

岡田 悠希

60 36 62

黒田 琥太郎

W.O

黒田 琥太郎

75 57 75

長山 桃也

16 34ret

岡田 悠希

64 76(8)

野田 晴太

62 63

岡田 悠希

60 61

岡田 悠希

60 64
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3130484

3131421

3423267

3131113

3130509

3131385

3217473

3423135

3315523

3130540

Q

3217346

3131111

3423522

3422858

3423351

3315349

佐藤 大智

楠本 悠太郎

山田 奨之助

伴野 葵

小坂 泰士

武藤 壮汰

内藤 隼

貞松 蓮

野田 晴太

大澤 早飛

岡田 悠希

TEAM YONEZAWA

桜田倶楽部

アクロステニスアカデミー

JITC

CHUO SPORTS ACADEMY TENNIS

狛江インドアジュニアATPチーム

坂井 莉生

福原 大河

黒田 琥太郎

三枝 英誠

長山 桃也

TEAM YONEZAWA横浜

有明ジュニアテニスアカデミー

TAK

アクロステニスアカデミー

与野テニスクラブ

殿山テニスガーデン

アールテニススクール

大熊テニスクラブ

SYSテニスクラブ

京王赤城アカデミー

DA:宮川 拓己（テニスゼロ浦和）

LL:菅野 伊吹弓（桜田倶楽部）



2024 秩父オープンジュニアサマー（4B） 14歳以下男子シングルス 本戦

STATUS ID Name Team 1R 2R SF F

久保 光平

64 62

久保 光平

61 61

大平 光琉

36 62 63

岡部 大和

61 63

冨倉 環

61 64

岡部 大和

60 76(5)

岡部 大和

62 61

岡部 大和

60 63

荒木 希空

63 63

土屋 悠一朗

76(5) 64

土屋 悠一朗

64 61

中村 凰羽

62 46 64

川鍋 悠雅

62 63

中村 凰羽

64 62

中村 凰羽

63 60

7

1

Q

3~4

Q
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3129618

3422785

3422540

3422907

3216615

3130392

3216706

3130413

3315104

3315246

Q

Q

3216439

3216728

3422711

3130704

3131014

3130005

久保 光平

田村 健悟

大平 光琉

河村 恵吾

冨倉 環

西村 仁

土屋 悠一朗

大久保 奏

川鍋 悠雅

中村 凰羽

白石 弘太郎

緑ヶ丘テニスガーデン

STMテニスパーク所沢

大熊テニスクラブ

与野テニスクラブ

荏原SSC

TY町田ジュニアテニス

後藤 映人

岡部 大和

古川 夏向

荒木 希空

鈴木 翔大

team YUKA

レニックステニススクール

Fテニスクラブ

東宝調布テニスクラブ

CHUOSPORTS ACADEMY TENNIS

TAI Zenpukuji Tennis Academy

ファーイーストJrTA

AJTA

志津テニスクラブ

吉田記念テニス研修センター

LL:川野 太誠（大熊テニスクラブ）

LL:石原 望（アクロステニスアカデミー）

LL:島田 隼（Team YUKA）



2024 秩父オープンジュニアサマー（4B） 16歳以下男子シングルス 本戦

STATUS ID Name Team 1R 2R SF F

大田 旬一郎

46 63 76(5)

大田 旬一郎

75 64

野田 悠心

62 76(5)

蛭田 治真

63 61

蛭田 治真

61 63

蛭田 治真

62 75

齋藤 奏汰

64 62

ロジャース 直輝

60 61

吉田 悠佑

W.O

ロジャース 直輝

61 64

ロジャース 直輝

W.O

ロジャース 直輝

61 76(2)

大久保 遼

62 62

大久保 遼

61 76(5)

草野 輝

75 57 63

Q
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Q
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Q
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8
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3604961

3216914

3129997

3216348

3216369

3703934

3217505

3131139

3130168

3421946

Q

WC

3129395

3314988

3217194

3422380

3423583

3216366

近野 司樹

大田 旬一郎

宮澤 颯翔

野田 悠心

蛭田 治真

内藤 大惺

ロジャース 直輝

吉岡 純

大久保 遼

草野 輝

遠藤 礼

龍Tennis

レニックス

京王赤城アカデミー

Ampersand Tennis Academy

Sanyu Tennis

ACE Tennis Club

吉田 櫂

齋藤 奏汰

岩崎 礼

吉田 悠佑

芳野 駿

武蔵野ドームテニススクール

SYSテニスクラブ

ﾊﾟｰﾑｲﾝﾀｰﾅｼｮﾅﾙﾃﾆｽｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ

STMテニスパーク所沢

グリーンテニスプラザ

Ampersand Tennis Academy

クリエイトＴＡ

桜田倶楽部

ﾀｳﾝﾃﾆｽ大泉学園

グリーンテニスプラザ

LL:甲斐 瑞希（Fテニス）



2024 秩父オープンジュニアサマー（4B） 18歳以下男子シングルス 本戦

STATUS ID Name Team 1R 2R SF F

天野 雄太

64 61

天野 雄太

67(4) 62 63

関根 悠大

60 75

倉林 大愛

64 75

ユリツァ 志門

36 64 62

倉林 大愛

64 63

倉林 大愛

62 46 76(6)

岸 朋寛

60 61

岸 朋寛

62 61

岸 朋寛

62 64

小林 大空

36 63 75

岸 朋寛

36 63 61

橋本 吏央

60 61

橋本 吏央

61 61

武井 怜樹

26 76(2) 64

ﾚｲﾑﾃﾆｽｾﾝﾀｰ

ITM TEAM

早稲田実業学校高等部

京王赤城アカデミー

新座ローンテニスクラブ

KOWA TENNIS ACADEMY

MSS橘テニスアカデミー

自由ガ丘インターナショナルテニスカレッジ

ミナミグリーンテニスクラブ

上野山テニススクール

桜田倶楽部

MSS橘テニスアカデミー

荏原SSC

フミヤエース市川テニスアカデミー

A&Aテニスアカデミー

ラック港南台テニスガーデン

篠崎 勇仁

天野 雄太

関根 悠大

岡田 陽琉

ユリツァ 志門

坂本 光成

酒井 楓

倉林 大愛

岸 朋寛

大熊 櫂

小林 大空

岩下 知樹

橋本 吏央

佐野 慧

武井 怜樹

村山 奏翔

3421376

3129056

3131744

3129449

3422700

3129267

3128960

3506809

3507398

3128849

3215300

3215506

3314174

3129599

3215947

3216116

Q

2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
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12

13
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15

16

1

Q

3~4

Q

Q

WC

3~4

DA:鎌田 悠利（Ampersand Tennis Academy）

LL:中對 蓮（成蹊高校）



2024 秩父オープンジュニアサマー（4B） 12歳以下女子シングルス 本戦

STATUS ID Name Team 1R 2R SF F

垣内 優芽

64 64

長竹 絢子

52ret

長竹 絢子

64 63

長竹 絢子

60 62

花園 芽衣

62 64

花園 芽衣

61 62

張間 唯

62 61

松田 あかり

61 62

本田 志帆

W.O

松本 彩希

63 62

松本 彩希

67(5) 62 75

松田 あかり

63 64

野口 希

W.O

松田 あかり

61 60

松田 あかり

62 63

志津テニスクラブ

Team YUKA

与野テニスクラブ

与野テニスクラブ

A&Aテニスアカデミー

千葉県ﾃﾆｽ協会

TEAM YTP 田無

小田急はたのテニスガーデン

桜田テニスカレッジ

モリパークテニスガーデン

Team satelliteさくら野火止

狛江インドアジュニアATPチーム

Fテニス

team104

Ampersand Tennis Academy

MAT前橋テニスアカデミー

垣内 優芽

北野 美陽

金 裕娜

長竹 絢子

室井 詩依菜

花園 芽衣

山越 葵

中澤 しのぶ

本田 志帆

小林 璃多

鈴木 沙奈

松本 彩希

野口 希

榎本 芽彩

横田 彩希

松田 あかり

3315275

3259214

3462285

3462140

3167088

3362696

3259317

3167247

3167192

3462236

3167255

3462035

3652894

3259307

3554108

3167023

Q

Q

2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

1

Q

3~4

WC

Q

3~4

LL:張間 唯（Fテニス）



2024 秩父オープンジュニアサマー（4B） 14歳以下女子シングルス 本戦

STATUS ID Name Team 1R 2R SF F

蛭田 すず

60 61

蛭田 すず

60 61

廣田 真衣

46 62 61

太田 光音

64 46 63

太田 光音

60 60

太田 光音

64 62

高崎 彩菜

63 61

太田 光音

75 60

佐藤 芽生

62 64

佐藤 芽生

64 75

宮本 珠莉愛

61 62

佐藤 芽生

62 64

龍岡 実怜

64 64

齋藤 日和

61 60

齋藤 日和

61 75

Sanyu Tennis

桜田倶楽部

クリエイトTA

有明JTA

自由ｶﾞ丘インターナショナルテニスカレッジ

与野テニスクラブ

京王赤城アカデミー

NAKAZAWA Tennis

クリエイトTA

ｺｰﾄﾋﾟｱ大泉ﾃﾆｽｸﾗﾌﾞ

Team YUKA

荏原SSC

桜台庭球塾

与野テニスクラブ

サムライPAL

MAT高崎テニスクラブ

蛭田 すず

小澤 璃桜

菊地 海釉

廣田 真衣

太田 光音

鹿渡 さくら

原 一椛

高崎 彩菜

鈴木 綾花

佐藤 芽生

山口 葵生

宮本 珠莉愛

大月 唯叶果

佐々木 萌百果

桑原 茉瑚

齋藤 日和

3259077

3166748

3259102

3166983

3166810

3462224

3853174

3259037

3167186

3259068

3259248

3166820

3462213

3362543

3554061

3166981

Q

2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

1

Q

3~4

Q

Q

3~4

DA:寺内 和（東京都テニス協会）

LL:佐藤 一椛（みんなのテニス）

LL:龍岡 実怜（大磯テニスアカデミー）



2024 秩父オープンジュニアサマー（4B） 16歳以下女子シングルス 本戦

STATUS ID Name Team 1R 2R SF F

戸谷 真好

64 63

戸谷 真好

76(1) 60

奥抜 真子

63 62

武藤 叶奈

64 64

赤羽 奏那

26 61 75

武藤 叶奈

75 20ret

武藤 叶奈

62 64

清水 望叶

64 63

寺内 慈

63 62

熊倉 怜子

64 61

熊倉 怜子

W.O

清水 望叶

64 75

大川 なつき

36 61 60

清水 望叶

61 61

清水 望叶

61 63

エストテニスクラブ

桜田倶楽部

Fテニス

橘テニスアカデミー

ダンロップテニススクール根岸

有明JTA

桜台庭球塾

TEAM YTP 田無

狛江インドアジュニアATPチーム

初石テニスクラブ

自由ガ丘インターナショナルテニスカレッジ

CHUO SPORTS ACADEMY TENNIS

SYSテニスクラブ

MAT高崎テニスクラブ

Fテニス

VIP Tennis Academy

戸谷 真好

中澤 まどか

奥抜 真子

福井 季実香

赤羽 奏那

川鍋 梨心

青木 莉央

武藤 叶奈

寺内 慈

柏村 眞己

野崎 由羅

熊倉 怜子

市川 瑛麻

大川 なつき

大西 花奈

清水 望叶

3752241

3166952

3461911

3259091

3259025

3166210

3166815

3166951

3362798

3166761

3167055

3362388

3553988

3461665

3166494

3167113

Q

2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

1

Q

3~4

Q

Q

WC

3~4

DA:増田 芭奈（太田南中学校）

LL:五味田 莉未（太田東中学校）



2024 秩父オープンジュニアサマー（4B） 18歳以下女子シングルス 本戦

STATUS ID Name Team 1R 2R SF F

安川 結音

63 63

安川 結音

61 63

丹羽 恵里佳

42ret

安川 結音

62 61

石澤 穂乃花

W.O

石澤 穂乃花

61ret

岡田 莉奈

63 75

安川 結音

60 62

深井 カエラ

62 63

中村 万春

63 64

中村 万春

W.O

中村 万春

75 61

小池 幸奈

36 64 62

島村 桜良

62 62

島村 桜良

61 62

ロイヤルSCTC

YTP田無

有明ジュニアテニスアカデミー

荏原SSC

秀明英光高校

HYS

与野テニスクラブ

毎日庭球日

ｻﾄｳGTC

レニックステニススクール

京王赤城アカデミー

TEAM YTP 田無

自由が丘インターナショナルテニスカレッジ

エストテニスクラブ

秀明英光高等学校

T tennis academy

安川 結音

大草 結夢

丹羽 恵里佳

川﨑 翼

石澤 穂乃花

亀岡 みらい

江原 京香

岡田 莉奈

東 佳慧

深井 カエラ

中村 万春

若山 璃音

小池 幸奈

塚本 彩日

韓 雅美

島村 桜良

3362334

3166430

3165951

3258878

3461289

3461526

3166181

3852939

3258942

3165767

3166481

3166139

3752232

3461640

3461851

3461780

Q

Q

2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

1

Q

3~4

Q

3~4

DA:島崎 真弥風（ひばりヶ丘新豊）

LL:五味田 莉子（市立太田高校）



2024 秩父オープンジュニアサマー（4B） 12歳以下男子シングルス 予選

Seed ID Name Team 1R 2R F

宮川 拓己

引田 真司

W.O   

引田 真司

63

武藤 壮汰

63

松村 知信

76(5)

武藤 壮汰

61

武藤 壮汰

61

髙橋 流星

髙橋 流星

60

岡田 蒼生

W.O

山田 奨之助

75

君崎 陽多

63

山田 奨之助

60

山田 奨之助

63

野田 晴太

野田 晴太

61

吉岡 大翔

W.O

野田 晴太

63

永野 琉空

64

永野 琉空

61

大岩 風翔

63

鈴木 翔斗

長山 桃也

64

長山 桃也

W.O

長山 桃也

76(4)

菅野 伊吹弓

W.O

菅野 伊吹弓

62

逸見 太偉志

61
ソミュールテニスアカデミー

桜田倶楽部

ファーイーストJrTA

与野テニス

HYS

狛江インドアジュニアATPチーム

はちおうじ庭球塾

京王赤城アカデミー

ダンロップテニススクール根岸

TC大井ファミリー

ちよだテニススクール

武蔵野ドームテニススクール

アクロステニスアカデミー

大熊テニスクラブ

戸田市スポーツセンター

KCJTA

アクロステニスアカデミー

東宝調布テニスクラブ

アクロステニスアカデミー

bye

平野 司朔

逸見 太偉志

テニスゼロ浦和

アクロステニスアカデミー

Ampersand Tennis Academy

ファーイーストJrTA

グリーンテニスプラザ

長山 桃也

牧野 航大

菅野 伊吹弓

熊谷 湊大

福井 大

吉岡 大翔

永野 琉空

荒木 陸生

大岩 風翔

甲斐 理仁

樫村 佑真

武藤 壮汰

与野テニスクラブ

有明ジュニアテニスアカデミー

宮本 新大

君崎 陽多

茨城 明希

山田 奨之助

野田 晴太

Fテニス

シードテニスクラブ鈴木 翔斗

bye

宮川 拓己

bye

引田 真司

久保 潤生

下山 晃生

松村 知信

髙橋 流星

bye

岡田 蒼生

森 海陽

3423711

3423267

3423135

3423112

3423084

3423351

3131325

3131289

3217256

3423514

3605249

3423319

3131535

3423413

3423079

3422294

3423318

3217412

3217220

3423399

3423040

3131385

3131008

3131627

3217392

3423309

3605374

3131605

31

32

25

28

29

30

26

27

19

20

21

22

23

24

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

13

14

15

16

17

18

9

10

11

12

※ 本戦繰上り



2024 秩父オープンジュニアサマー（4B） 14歳以下男子シングルス 予選

Seed ID Name Team 1R 2R F

中村 凰羽

60

中村 凰羽

60

吉村 圭真

W.O

中村 凰羽

61

三浦 隼

W.O

藤 暁嶺

61

藤 暁嶺

W.O

Not Played

川野 太誠

W.O

川野 太誠

W.O

大久保 奏

75

大久保 奏

60

大久保 奏

63

伊藤 弘泰

W.O

荒木 希空

62

荒木 希空

62

堀口 蒼央

61

荒木 希空

62

倉田 紘伸

W.O

石原 望

64

石原 望

61

大平 光琉

61

大平 光琉

64

花岡 玲欧

60

大平 光琉

76(5)

鈴木 堅仁

W.O

島田 隼

61

島田 隼

W.O
Team YUKA

サトウGTC

荏原SSC

インターシーテニス

リバーテニススクール

城西川越中学校

大熊テニスクラブ

狛江インドアジュニアATPチーム

狛江インドアジュニアATPチーム

大熊テニスクラブ

ファーイーストJrTA

東京都市大学付属中学校

与野テニスクラブ

あいテニスクラブ

東宝調布テニスクラブ

JITC

桜田倶楽部

モリパークテニスガーデン

桜台庭球塾

狛江インドアジュニアATPチーム

レッツインドアテニススクール八王子西

小松 奏太

中根 達己

島田 隼

志津テニスクラブ

自由が丘インターナショナルテニスカレッジ

レニックステニススクール

自由ｶﾞ丘インターナショナルテニスカレッジ

埼玉県テニス協会

武蔵野ドームテニススクール

花岡 玲欧

福井 快

鈴木 堅仁

大川 侑起

増田 蹴馬

堀口 蒼央

倉田 紘伸

武藤 暁士

上野 光

石原 望

藤 暁嶺

江藤 響

桜台庭球塾

アクロステニスアカデミー

戸田市スポーツセンター

大久保 奏

加藤 遼太朗

伊藤 弘泰

石井 真之介

荒木 希空

アクロステニスアカデミー

大熊テニスクラブ大平 光琉

山下 幹太

中村 凰羽

天本 知希

品田 龍志

吉村 圭真

海野 圭絃

三浦 隼

小林 希輔

赤浦 佳一瑠

手塚 大翔

川野 太誠

3131017

3703977

3130704

3130788

3216645

3422540

3131251

3422828

3423513

3804349

3216723

3130478

3130854

3131159

3130954

3131444

3422886

3315104

3131533

3216711

3130500

3422879

3130708

3804303

3422777

3422673

3130499

3131038

3423071

3216706

3131875

3423023

31

32

25

28

29

30

26

27

19

20

21

22

23

24

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

13

14

15

16

17

18

9

10

11

12



2024 秩父オープンジュニアサマー（4B） 16歳以下男子シングルス 予選

Seed ID Name Team 1R 2R SF F

宮本 翔太

Not Played

Not Played
西川 駿
W.O

西川 駿
75

西川 駿
64

安藤 颯太

吉岡 純
62

及川 和輝

及川 和輝
W.O

福島 慧

吉岡 純
64

吉岡 純
W.O

吉岡 純
62

滝口 哉人

齋藤 奏汰

齋藤 奏汰
61

田口 裕誠
61

齋藤 奏汰
64

信氏 悠翔

石澤 遼哉
W.O

石澤 遼哉

齋藤 奏汰
60

熊谷 航

宮本 環
W.O

宮本 環

甲斐 瑞希
60

向当 駈
W.O

甲斐 瑞希
W.O

甲斐 瑞希

沼尻 聡一郎

湯地 洋定
W.O

湯地 洋定
64

小川 右恭
64

野田 陽太

小川 右恭
64

小川 右恭

大田 旬一郎
62

平山 蒼生

甲田 将
W.O

甲田 将

大田 旬一郎
63

Not Played
大田 旬一郎

W.O
大田 旬一郎

加藤 舜理

加藤 舜理
63

桑原 準平
62

加藤 舜理
63

齋田 貫太

齋田 貫太
W.O

増田 跳馬

内藤 大惺
62

山田 勇雅

本多 優一
75

本多 優一

内藤 大惺
60

中村 海成
W.O

内藤 大惺
62

内藤 大惺

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

61

62

63

64

55

56

57

58

59

60

3216150

3423544

3423500

3507593

3131502

3421969

3130232

3423355

3217505

3216621

3421911

3314988

3130131

3130673

3130125

3130532

3131013

3422898

3422358

3131333

3605044

3507647

3422873

3804388

3130150

3216788

3131005

3130321

3129978

3130515

3703934

3422151

3216617

3423107

3131561

3216343

3804397

3216914

3423108

3422901

3314982

宮本 翔太

bye

茂木 宏起

高本 優志

清水 翔瑛

西川 駿

bye

安藤 颯太

及川 和輝

bye

bye

福島 慧

bye

石澤 遼哉

熊谷 航

bye

吉岡 純

大串 實躍

bye

滝口 哉人

齋藤 奏汰

bye

齋田 貫太

bye

bye

宮本 環

向当 駈

白石 丞

中村 海成

bye

甲田 将

杉崎 永季

鈴木 一颯

bye

平山 蒼生

bye

bye

甲斐 瑞希

沼尻 聡一郎

bye

湯地 洋定

伊澤 咲哉

野田 陽太

bye

bye

大田 旬一郎

内藤 大惺

bye

増田 跳馬

山田 勇雅

bye

bye

本多 優一

三谷 怜生

加藤 舜理

bye

桑原 準平

外崎 匠真

bye

小川 右恭

田口 裕誠

尾林 長太朗

信氏 悠翔

bye

TAI Zenpukuji Tennis Academy

A&Aテニスアカデミー

グリーンテニスプラザ

Fテニス

武蔵野ドームテニススクール

成城学園中学校

明治大学付属明治中学校

VIP TENNIS ACADEMY

Fテニス

KMGﾃﾆｽｽｸｰﾙ

Novice Tennis Team

町田ローンジュニアアカデミー

Ampersand Tennis Academy

レイムテニスセンター

H.Y.S

上野山テニススクール

日本大学第三中学校

むさしの村ローンテニスクラブ

SYSテニスクラブ

STMテニスパーク所沢

TAI Zenpukuji Tennis Academy

ALWAYS TENNIS SCHOOL

クリエイトＴＡ

レニックステニススクール

大熊ﾃﾆｽｸﾗﾌﾞ

グリーンテニスプラザ

TTC

MSS橘テニスアカデミー

京王赤城アカデミー

TAI Tennis School

レニックス

CSJ

MAT高崎テニスクラブ

レイムテニスセンター

不動岡高等学校

KPI ACADEMY

サトウGTC

ACE Tennis Club

桜田倶楽部

桜台庭球塾

TENNIS SUNRISE



2024 秩父オープンジュニアサマー（4B） 18歳以下男子シングルス 予選

Seed ID Name Team 1R 2R SF F

長野 亘

益子 泰至
W.O

益子 泰至
W.O

益子 泰至
62

松原 佳亮
75

松原 佳亮
64

宮坂 海莉

酒井 楓
62

荻上 紘希

大山 翔央
W.O

大山 翔央

酒井 楓
62

草野 翼
W.O

酒井 楓
62

酒井 楓

鎌田 悠利

中對 蓮
W.O

中對 蓮
W.O

中對 蓮
62

稲葉 真大
W.O

稲葉 真大
W.O

高井 優有

岸 朋寛
61

大木 優弥

大木 優弥
W.O

渡辺 寛多

岸 朋寛
61

北野 惇志
W.O

岸 朋寛
63

岸 朋寛

武井 怜樹

武井 怜樹
61

小野 虎徹
W.O

武井 怜樹
61

稲箸 亮太

竹盛 駿
63

竹盛 駿

武井 怜樹
75

村椿 龍磨

鈴木 秀英
W.O

鈴木 秀英

赤羽 拓飛
64

野村 悠真
W.O

赤羽 拓飛
62

赤羽 拓飛

金川 桂斗

金川 桂斗
63

神山 煌士郎
W.O

野田 啓太
64

野田 啓太

野田 啓太
64

鰐川 翔太

岡田 陽琉
64

岡田 陽琉

岡田 陽琉
64

清水 雅弘

岡田 陽琉
62

倉部 和馬
61

倉部 和馬
W.O

木瀬 柊真

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

61

62

63

64

55

56

57

58

59

60

3128238

3130705

3130354

3130080

3216696

3421451

3130724

3315522

3130167

3129639

3128960

3217091

3315505

3314706

3314363

3129393

3315597

3314855

3130571

3130884

3129592

3423501

3804109

3216827

3129838

3314844

3130836

3804185

3131093

3422355

3129449

3604808

3507398

3215947

3131740

3130261

3421486

3422574

3129419

3314597

3131103

3315047

長野 亘

bye

益子 泰至

田中 雄真

松原 佳亮

高水 理玖帆

bye

宮坂 海莉

荻上 紘希

bye

bye

大山 翔央

bye

高井 優有

大木 優弥

bye

草野 翼

中山 湧喜

bye

酒井 楓

鎌田 悠利

bye

野田 啓太

bye

bye

渡辺 寛多

奧 英士

北野 惇志

鈴木 嵩人

bye

鈴木 秀英

野村 悠真

横山 由樹

bye

村椿 龍磨

bye

bye

岸 朋寛

武井 怜樹

bye

中村 昊翔

小野 虎徹

稲箸 亮太

bye

bye

赤羽 拓飛

木瀬 柊真

bye

鰐川 翔太

岡田 陽琉

bye

bye

清水 雅弘

倉部 和馬

金川 桂斗

bye

神山 煌士郎

芳本 隆晃

bye

竹盛 駿

中對 蓮

木下 裕晴

中村 陸人

稲葉 真大

成蹊高校

東葉高校

あじさいMTCアカデミー

善福寺公園テニスクラブ

A&Aテニスアカデミー

殿山テニスガーデン

八千代松蔭高校

ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ鷹之台TC

殿山テニスガーデン

上野山テニススクール

ラック港南台テニスガーデン

日本大学第三高校

成城ジュニアテニスアカデミー

京王赤城A

REC Waseda Club Tennis Academy

A&Aテニスアカデミー

京王赤城アカデミー

サレジオ学院中学校

自由ガ丘インターナショナルテニスカレッジ

Ampersand Tennis Academy

川越東高校

Ａ＆Ａテニスアカデミー

東京学館浦安高校

A&Aテニスアカデミー

TAI Zenpukuji Tennis Academy

志津テニスクラブ

京王赤城アカデミー

SOL Tennis College

京王赤城アカデミー

リバーテニススクール

京王赤城アカデミー

桜田倶楽部

浦和麗明高等学校

宇都宮テニスクラブ

湘南台高校

日本大学鶴ヶ丘高校

川越東高校

STMテニスパーク所沢

東洋大附属牛久高校

STMテニスパーク所沢　

京王赤城アカデミー

JITC

※ 本戦繰上り



2024 秩父オープンジュニアサマー（4B） 12歳以下女子シングルス 予選

Seed ID Name Team 1R F

横田 彩希

横田 彩希

61

張間 唯

60

   

天野 実希

野口 希

62

野口 希

W.O

金 裕娜

金 裕娜

32ret

中村 美陽

61

   

中澤 しのぶ

中澤 しのぶ

63

佐々木 奈緒

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

11

12

13

14

15

16

3167247

3167219

3462285

3362771

3167150

3167162

3554108

3167330

3462242

3167167

3652894 野口 希

赤浦 心絵

金 裕娜

bye

中村 美陽

神山 あかり

中澤 しのぶ

bye

bye

佐々木 奈緒

横田 彩希

bye

近藤 実希

張間 唯

天野 実希

bye

目黒テニスクラブ

team104

狛江インドアジュニアATPチーム

与野テニスクラブ

IWA Tennis Team

田園テニス倶楽部

MAT前橋テニスアカデミー

VIP TENNIS ACADEMY

Fテニス

桜田テニスカレッジ

桜田テニスカレッジ



2024 秩父オープンジュニアサマー（4B） 14歳以下女子シングルス 予選

Seed ID Name Team 1R 2R F

寺内 和

佐藤 彩友

W.O

佐藤 彩友

63

鹿渡 さくら

60

森 小夜乃

鹿渡 さくら

W.O

鹿渡 さくら

鈴木 綾花

鈴木 綾花

76(3)

勝間 美玲芭

鈴木 綾花

61

高階 香蓮

佐藤 一椛

62

佐藤 一椛

小澤 璃桜

小澤 璃桜

W.O

鈴木 もも

小澤 璃桜

62

原 里彩乃

龍岡 実怜

62

龍岡 実怜

桑原 茉瑚

桑原 茉瑚

60

蓮江 七彩

桑原 茉瑚

62

柴本 優日

田邨 妃都佳

62

田邨 妃都佳

ITM ACADEMY

三菱養和テニススクール

与野テニスクラブ

ｺｰﾄﾋﾟｱ大泉ﾃﾆｽｸﾗﾌﾞ

アールテニススクール

グリーンテニスプラザ

みんなのテニス

桜田倶楽部

TAI Tennis School

A&Aテニスアカデミー

bye

bye

田邨 妃都佳

東京都テニス協会

STM

テニスクラブ大井ファミリー

レニックステニススクール

bye

蓮江 七彩

柴本 優日

bye

bye

鈴木 もも

原 里彩乃

bye

bye

龍岡 実怜

bye

鹿渡 さくら

Smile Tennis College

高階 香蓮

bye

bye

佐藤 一椛

小澤 璃桜

大磯テニスアカデミー

MAT高崎テニスクラブ桑原 茉瑚

bye

寺内 和

bye

春日 祝子

佐藤 彩友

森 小夜乃

bye

鈴木 綾花

bye

bye

勝間 美玲芭

3462033

3166748

3167306

3554061

3462382

3167323

3167116

3167202

3259145

3166975

3462263

3462215

3259395

3462224

3167186

3259433

3462266

31

32

25

28

29

30

26

27

19

20

21

22

23

24

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

13

14

15

16

17

18

9

10

11

12

※ 本戦繰上り



2024 秩父オープンジュニアサマー（4B） 16歳以下女子シングルス 予選

Seed ID Name Team 1R F

千葉 真白

W.O

青木 莉央

63

青木 莉央

60

Not Played

柏村 眞己

W.O

柏村 眞己

61

中澤 まどか

64

中澤 まどか

61

五味田 莉未

64

藤島 葉月

W.O

大西 花奈

76(1)

大西 花奈

W.O

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

11

12

13

14

15

16

3259337

3461980

3166790

3259040

3166761

3166952

3259246

3259199

3553952

3166494

3553985

3462000

3462026

3166815

3752238

3461998 伊藤 美空

柏村 眞己

中澤 まどか

秋山 桜結

鈴村 結衣

五味田 莉未

星 優那

藤島 葉月

奥田 咲嬉

大西 花奈

増田 芭奈

千葉 真白

遠藤 さくら

青木 莉央

秋山 夏乃

志賀 真優香

あざみ野ローンテニスチーム

VIP Tennis Academy

SYT月見野テニススクール

自由ガ丘インターナショナルテニスカレッジ

桜田倶楽部

ジュンレオテニスアカデミー

リビエラ逗子マリーナテニススクール

太田東中学校

太田南中学校

レイムテニスセンター

むさしの村ローンテニスクラブ

TEAM YTP 田無

エストテニスクラブ

あざみ野ローンテニスチーム

H.Y.S

CHUO SPORTS ACADEMY TENNIS

※ 本戦繰上り



2024 秩父オープンジュニアサマー（4B） 18歳以下女子シングルス 予選

Seed ID Name Team 1R F

島崎 真弥風

江原 京香

W.O

江原 京香

60

   

小武海 愛唯

韓 雅美

W.O

韓 雅美

W.O

一二三 紡鈴

川﨑 翼

W.O 

川﨑 翼

63

   

小池 幸奈

62

小池 幸奈

63

五味田 莉子

63

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

11

12

13

14

15

16

3752232

3166554

3553953

3362259

3166343

3166463

3258878

3258816

3461900

3461824

3166181

3166653

3461851 韓 雅美

山下 ひより

一二三 紡鈴

bye

三木 千宙

川﨑 翼

小池 幸奈

松本 凛花

五味田 莉子

中嶋 音緒

島崎 真弥風

bye

佐藤 さくら

江原 京香

小武海 愛唯

bye

市立太田高校

Sanyu Tennis

T tennis academy

Team NEXTART

TEAM YTP 田無

大成高校

荏原SSC

ひばりヶ丘新豊

昌平高校

毎日庭球日

CSAT

エストテニスクラブ

Team Rising Sun

※ 本戦繰上り


